
1 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 600.030
2 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 599.022
3 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 598.032
4 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 598.029
5 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 598.028
6 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 598.027
7 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 597.026
8 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 597.025
9 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 597.022
10 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 596.030

1st Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 600.030
2nd Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 599.022
3rd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 598.029

1st Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 598.032
2nd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 598.028
3rd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 596.024

1st Cook Louis Numurkah SBRC 30940 594.019
2nd Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 591.012
3rd Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC 34082 589.015

1st Clifford Edward Mornington SBRC 34266 585.013
2nd Hare Dennis Oakleigh Rifle Club 30108 576.008
3rd Higgins Peter Shepparton SB & ARC 34320 570.008

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 591.012
2nd
3rd

1st Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 599.022
2nd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 598.029
3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 598.028

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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20m Bench Results Summary



20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 100 4 100 5 100 3 100 8 100 6 100 4 600.030
Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 A 100 3 100 4 100 5 100 5 99 1 100 4 599.022
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 B 100 5 100 6 100 6 98 4 100 6 100 5 598.032
Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 99 5 100 5 99 3 100 5 100 4 100 7 598.029
McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 100 7 100 6 100 4 99 2 99 5 100 4 598.028
Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A 100 3 100 7 100 3 99 7 100 3 99 4 598.027
Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 A 100 4 99 2 100 5 99 7 100 5 99 3 597.026
Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 A 100 4 100 4 100 5 99 5 100 4 98 3 597.025
Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A 99 5 100 5 99 3 100 3 100 2 99 4 597.022
Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 A 99 3 99 4 100 5 99 7 100 4 99 7 596.030
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 99 5 99 4 100 2 100 2 99 5 99 6 596.024
Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 98 4 99 3 99 2 99 1 100 9 100 6 595.025
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B 99 5 98 3 100 2 99 5 100 4 99 3 595.022
Beard Colin Mornington SBRC S 33083 A 97 2 99 3 100 6 99 3 100 4 99 5 594.023
Cresp Mark Renmark S 50057 A 100 6 100 5 100 2 98 4 99 4 97 2 594.023
Baker Alan Fairfield Rifle Club V 30668 A 100 4 99 4 100 3 96 2 100 4 99 3 594.020
Cook Louis Numurkah SBRC V 30940 C 99 1 99 3 99 5 99 4 99 3 99 3 594.019
Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 B 100 3 100 1 98 2 98 3 100 5 98 1 594.015
Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 B 98 1 99 5 100 4 98 4 99 2 99 4 593.020
Lloyd Nigel Renmark S 51451 B 99 1 100 5 98 5 99 7 99 14 97 4 592.036
Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 A 100 4 100 7 99 6 98 4 98 1 96 3 591.025
Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC J 34172 C 98 0 96 2 98 3 100 1 99 3 100 3 591.012
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 B 100 2 99 3 97 4 98 5 97 4 99 2 590.020
Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 C 100 2 97 2 100 3 97 3 100 3 95 2 589.015
Davies Peter Reynella S 52012 B 99 4 98 3 100 6 97 2 96 4 98 6 588.025
Lewis Alan West Wyalong V 26260 C 98 2 98 4 99 2 97 2 98 1 98 4 588.015
Reed Paul Silver City SBRC V 25929 A 96 2 98 3 98 2 99 4 98 0 99 1 588.012
Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC S 33957 C 98 3 96 2 99 2 96 1 98 1 99 4 586.013
Clifford Edward Mornington SBRC V 34266 D 94 0 99 3 98 4 98 1 97 3 99 2 585.013
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 97 3 99 4 98 1 97 2 97 4 96 3 584.017
Christie Katheryn Lancefield SBRC S 32969 C 99 3 98 3 96 0 97 1 95 0 98 1 583.008
McNicol Simon Fairfield Rifle Club S 34294 C 100 2 90 2 100 3 90 2 100 5 99 5 579.019
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 96 1 97 2 98 1 96 2 95 1 96 1 578.008
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Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 C 98 3 93 0 98 1 97 5 97 2 93 2 576.013
Hare Dennis Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30108 D 96 1 98 1 96 1 95 2 94 1 97 2 576.008
Hopkins Colin Renmark S 51980 B 92 1 97 1 94 1 95 1 97 4 96 2 571.010
Ward Robert Renmark S 51828 B 93 0 94 2 92 0 96 1 97 0 99 3 571.006
Higgins Peter Shepparton SB & ARC V 34320 D 94 1 95 1 96 2 95 0 96 3 94 1 570.008



1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 600.055
2 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 600.050
3 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 599.057
4 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 599.051
5 Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC 32499 598.051
6 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 598.044
7 Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 598.037
8 Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 597.047
9 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 596.046
10 Lloyd Nigel Renmark 51451 596.042

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 600.055
2nd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 600.050
3rd Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 599.051

1st McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 599.057
2nd Lloyd Nigel Renmark 51451 596.042
3rd Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 595.042

1st Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC 33926 590.035
2nd Crompton Kayne Kyabram SBRC 34411 584.032
3rd

1st Higgins Peter Shepparton SB & ARC 34320 578.022
2nd
3rd

1st Crompton Kayne Kyabram SBRC 34411 584.032
2nd
3rd

1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 598.037
2nd Crompton Kayne Kyabram SBRC 34411 584.032
3rd

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 600.055
2nd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 600.050
3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 599.057

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

NWV Postal - Nov 2019
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C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Bench (60 - Raw) Results Summary



50m Bench (60 - Raw) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 10 100 10 100 9 600.055
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 A 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 6 100 10 100 9 600.050
McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 100 10 99 9 100 10 100 10 100 8 100 10 599.057
Cresp Mark Renmark S 50057 A 100 10 100 8 100 9 100 8 100 8 99 8 599.051
Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC V 32499 A 100 9 99 7 100 7 100 10 100 10 99 8 598.051
Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 100 8 100 8 100 8 100 8 99 6 99 6 598.044
Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC J 34172 A 100 6 100 8 100 5 100 5 99 7 99 6 598.037
Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 A 100 7 99 9 99 6 100 7 100 9 99 9 597.047
Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 99 8 99 8 100 9 99 8 99 5 100 8 596.046
Lloyd Nigel Renmark S 51451 B 100 9 97 6 100 3 99 8 100 8 100 8 596.042
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 100 8 99 4 98 5 100 8 100 8 99 8 596.041
Reed Paul Silver City SBRC V 25929 A 99 8 99 6 99 7 99 7 100 4 100 8 596.040
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 99 7 100 9 99 7 99 8 100 6 98 12 595.049
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 A 99 7 99 7 100 8 99 7 98 6 100 8 595.043
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 B 100 8 98 5 100 7 100 8 99 6 98 8 595.042
Davies Peter Reynella S 52012 B 98 8 99 6 100 7 100 7 98 5 99 6 594.039
Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 B 100 7 99 8 100 8 99 8 100 4 96 4 594.039
Lewis Alan West Wyalong V 26260 B 99 7 100 7 98 3 99 7 98 5 100 7 594.036
Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC S 33957 B 98 7 99 5 98 4 100 9 99 3 100 7 594.035
Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC V 30136 A 100 6 96 5 100 6 99 5 100 6 98 8 593.036
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 98 3 99 4 100 6 99 5 99 6 97 4 592.028
Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 B 99 5 98 6 98 6 99 8 99 8 98 5 591.038
Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 C 100 9 99 8 100 5 96 5 100 4 95 4 590.035
Crompton Kayne Kyabram SBRC SJ 34411 C 96 4 98 7 99 5 93 1 99 7 99 8 584.032
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 96 4 98 8 100 8 96 5 97 3 96 3 583.031
Crompton Michael Kyabram SBRC S 34338 B 96 3 96 5 96 3 95 5 99 6 100 9 582.031
Higgins Peter Shepparton SB & ARC V 34320 D 95 2 96 4 98 4 96 5 97 5 96 2 578.022
Hopkins Colin Renmark S 51980 B 94 3 90 0 95 4 96 3 97 4 98 5 570.019
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1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1198.082
2 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1197.085
3 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 1196.071
4 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 1195.072
5 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 1194.075
6 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 1193.075
7 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 1193.074
8 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 1193.069
9 Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 1190.067
10 Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 1189.049

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1198.082
2nd Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 1196.071
3rd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 1195.072

1st McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1197.085
2nd Lloyd Nigel Renmark 51451 1188.078
3rd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 1188.052

1st Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC 33926 590.035
2nd Crompton Kayne Kyabram SBRC 34411 584.032
3rd McNicol Simon Fairfield Rifle Club 34294

1st Higgins Peter Shepparton SB & ARC 34320 1148.030
2nd Clifford Edward Mornington SBRC 34266
3rd Hare Dennis Oakleigh Rifle Club 30108

1st Crompton Kayne Kyabram SBRC 34411 584.032
2nd
3rd

1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 1189.049
2nd Crompton Kayne Kyabram SBRC 34411 584.032
3rd

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1198.082
2nd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1197.085
3rd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 1195.072

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary



 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 10 100 10 100 9 100 3 100 7 100 3 99 7 100 3 99 4 1198.082
McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 100 10 99 9 100 10 100 10 100 8 100 10 100 7 100 6 100 4 99 2 99 5 100 4 1197.085
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 100 8 99 4 98 5 100 8 100 8 99 8 100 4 100 5 100 3 100 8 100 6 100 4 1196.071
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 A 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 6 100 10 100 9 99 5 98 3 100 2 99 5 100 4 99 3 1195.072
Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 99 8 99 8 100 9 99 8 99 5 100 8 99 5 100 5 99 3 100 5 100 4 100 7 1194.075
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 A 99 7 99 7 100 8 99 7 98 6 100 8 100 5 100 6 100 6 98 4 100 6 100 5 1193.075
Cresp Mark Renmark S 50057 A 100 10 100 8 100 9 100 8 100 8 99 8 100 6 100 5 100 2 98 4 99 4 97 2 1193.074
Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 100 8 100 8 100 8 100 8 99 6 99 6 98 4 99 3 99 2 99 1 100 9 100 6 1193.069
Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 A 100 7 99 9 99 6 100 7 100 9 99 9 98 1 99 5 100 4 98 4 99 2 99 4 1190.067
Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC J 34172 A 100 6 100 8 100 5 100 5 99 7 99 6 98 0 96 2 98 3 100 1 99 3 100 3 1189.049
Lloyd Nigel Renmark S 51451 B 100 9 97 6 100 3 99 8 100 8 100 8 99 1 100 5 98 5 99 7 99 14 97 4 1188.078
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 98 3 99 4 100 6 99 5 99 6 97 4 99 5 99 4 100 2 100 2 99 5 99 6 1188.052
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 B 100 8 98 5 100 7 100 8 99 6 98 8 100 2 99 3 97 4 98 5 97 4 99 2 1185.062
Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 B 99 5 98 6 98 6 99 8 99 8 98 5 100 3 100 1 98 2 98 3 100 5 98 1 1185.053
Reed Paul Silver City SBRC V 25929 A 99 8 99 6 99 7 99 7 100 4 100 8 96 2 98 3 98 2 99 4 98 0 99 1 1184.052
Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 B 100 7 99 8 100 8 99 8 100 4 96 4 100 2 97 2 100 3 97 3 100 3 95 2 1183.054
Davies Peter Reynella S 52012 B 98 8 99 6 100 7 100 7 98 5 99 6 99 4 98 3 100 6 97 2 96 4 98 6 1182.064
Lewis Alan West Wyalong V 26260 B 99 7 100 7 98 3 99 7 98 5 100 7 98 2 98 4 99 2 97 2 98 1 98 4 1182.051
Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC S 33957 B 98 7 99 5 98 4 100 9 99 3 100 7 98 3 96 2 99 2 96 1 98 1 99 4 1180.048
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 99 7 100 9 99 7 99 8 100 6 98 12 97 3 99 4 98 1 97 2 97 4 96 3 1179.066
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 96 4 98 8 100 8 96 5 97 3 96 3 96 1 97 2 98 1 96 2 95 1 96 1 1161.039
Higgins Peter Shepparton SB & A V 34320 D 95 2 96 4 98 4 96 5 97 5 96 2 94 1 95 1 96 2 95 0 96 3 94 1 1148.030
Hopkins Colin Renmark S 51980 B 94 3 90 0 95 4 96 3 97 4 98 5 92 1 97 1 94 1 95 1 97 4 96 2 1141.029
Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 A 100 3 100 4 100 5 100 5 99 1 100 4 599.022
Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC V 32499 A 100 9 99 7 100 7 100 10 100 10 99 8 598.051
Preston Chris Warrnambool SBR S 31055 A 100 4 99 2 100 5 99 7 100 5 99 3 597.026
Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 A 100 4 100 4 100 5 99 5 100 4 98 3 597.025
Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A 99 5 100 5 99 3 100 3 100 2 99 4 597.022
Preston Janey Warrnambool SBR S 34192 A 99 3 99 4 100 5 99 7 100 4 99 7 596.030
Beard Colin Mornington SBRC S 33083 A 97 2 99 3 100 6 99 3 100 4 99 5 594.023
Baker Alan Fairfield Rifle Club V 30668 A 100 4 99 4 100 3 96 2 100 4 99 3 594.020
Cook Louis Numurkah SBRC V 30940 C 99 1 99 3 99 5 99 4 99 3 99 3 594.019
Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC V 30136 A 100 6 96 5 100 6 99 5 100 6 98 8 593.036
Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 A 100 4 100 7 99 6 98 4 98 1 96 3 591.025
Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 C 100 9 99 8 100 5 96 5 100 4 95 4 590.035
Clifford Edward Mornington SBRC V 34266 D 94 0 99 3 98 4 98 1 97 3 99 2 585.013
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Crompton Kayne Kyabram SBRC SJ 34411 C 96 4 98 7 99 5 93 1 99 7 99 8 584.032
Christie Katheryn Lancefield SBRC S 32969 C 99 3 98 3 96 0 97 1 95 0 98 1 583.008
Crompton Michael Kyabram SBRC S 34338 B 96 3 96 5 96 3 95 5 99 6 100 9 582.031
McNicol Simon Fairfield Rifle Club S 34294 C 100 2 90 2 100 3 90 2 100 5 99 5 579.019
Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 C 98 3 93 0 98 1 97 5 97 2 93 2 576.013
Hare Dennis Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30108 D 96 1 98 1 96 1 95 2 94 1 97 2 576.008
Ward Robert Renmark S 51828 B 93 0 94 2 92 0 96 1 97 0 99 3 571.006



1 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 595.019
2 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 586.012
3 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 585.009
4 Cheah Geoffrey Frankston Pen TRC 33882 579.006
5 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 577.018
6 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 576.012
7 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 576.008
8 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 572.007
9 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 570.013
10 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 559.005

1st Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 595.019
2nd Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 586.012
3rd Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 585.009

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 595.019
2nd Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 585.009
3rd Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 577.018
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Top Sub Junior
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Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



20m Air Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A 99 2 100 2 99 3 100 4 99 5 98 3 595.019
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 97 1 97 2 97 3 96 2 100 2 99 2 586.012
Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 A 94 1 98 3 96 2 99 1 100 2 98 0 585.009
Cheah Geoffrey Frankston Pen TRC S 33882 A 99 3 96 2 96 0 95 0 95 1 98 0 579.006
Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A 97 1 98 3 98 4 100 3 95 3 89 4 577.018
Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 A 95 1 97 1 97 2 98 3 95 3 94 2 576.012
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 A 95 0 95 1 99 1 94 0 98 2 95 4 576.008
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 A 92 1 98 2 98 2 94 0 94 1 96 1 572.007
Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 97 3 92 1 94 0 95 3 95 0 97 6 570.013
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A 93 2 94 1 94 1 95 1 91 0 92 0 559.005
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 A 96 2 95 0 95 3 92 1 87 0 87 0 552.006
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1 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 592.035
2 Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 592.031
3 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 592.026
4 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 587.030
5 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 587.028
6 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 586.025
7 Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782 585.029
8 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 584.018
9 Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 577.021
10 Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC 30716 575.020

1st Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 592.035
2nd Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 592.026
3rd Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 587.030

1st Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 592.031
2nd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 577.021
3rd Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC 30716 575.020

1st Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 584.018
2nd Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC 34400 573.021
3rd Meager Timothy Lancefield SBRC 34169 573.014

1st Rusic Paul Fairfield Rifle Club 32991 557.010
2nd Manzin Richard Eltham SB & ARC 33336 549.011
3rd Bongers Theo Wangaratta SBRC 34436 533.008

1st Bongers Theo Wangaratta SBRC 34436 533.008
2nd
3rd

1st Bongers Theo Wangaratta SBRC 34436 533.008
2nd
3rd

1st Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 592.035
2nd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 577.021
3rd Fitzsimons Marcia Mornington SBRC 31339 571.018

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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Top Sub Junior
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20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 A 98 5 97 4 99 7 98 6 100 6 100 7 592.035
Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 100 5 98 7 99 5 98 4 99 5 98 5 592.031
Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 A 98 3 99 4 98 3 98 3 99 4 100 9 592.026
Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 A 96 4 98 4 98 6 100 8 97 5 98 3 587.030
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 A 99 6 97 5 96 1 99 5 97 4 99 7 587.028
Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 94 3 97 5 100 4 99 5 98 4 98 4 586.025
Harrington David Golden City SBRC S 32782 A 95 4 97 4 98 5 96 4 99 7 100 5 585.029
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 C 99 3 98 5 95 1 97 4 97 1 98 4 584.018
Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC V 31125 B 98 3 99 3 93 3 95 3 93 3 99 6 577.021
Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC S 30716 B 98 3 97 4 95 4 92 1 95 3 98 5 575.020
Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 C 95 3 93 2 93 1 97 5 99 7 96 3 573.021
Meager Timothy Lancefield SBRC S 34169 C 97 4 98 4 94 1 94 2 96 1 94 2 573.014
Fitzsimons Marcia Mornington SBRC V 31339 C 97 2 95 3 96 4 97 5 93 3 93 1 571.018
McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 C 91 2 94 3 95 3 96 2 99 2 95 0 570.012
Watson Ewan Fairfield Rifle Club S 34311 C 94 2 94 1 93 1 96 2 98 4 95 1 570.011
Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC S 34383 C 93 1 97 4 96 3 96 0 92 2 94 2 568.012
Kreyts Jeremy Frankston Pen TRC S 34402 C 93 1 97 3 92 2 96 5 93 4 93 2 564.017
Prince Duncan Fairfield Rifle Club S 31003 B 96 4 94 1 90 1 95 2 92 1 95 0 562.009
Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC S 34186 C 88 0 97 4 95 2 97 6 90 1 90 1 557.014
Rusic Paul Fairfield Rifle Club S 32991 D 92 1 93 3 89 1 94 1 96 3 93 1 557.010
Elliott Frank Mornington SBRC V 31362 C 94 4 92 3 91 2 95 4 90 1 91 1 553.015
Manzin Richard Eltham SB & ARC V 33336 D 87 1 96 3 89 1 93 1 93 1 91 4 549.011
Monteleone Joe Mildura SBRC S 34093 C 92 0 91 2 95 4 88 1 92 1 87 0 545.008
Bongers Theo Wangaratta SBRC SJ 34436 D 94 3 93 0 86 1 82 2 92 2 86 0 533.008
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1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 585.032
2 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 584.020
3 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 582.029
4 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 581.026
5 Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 577.020
6 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 575.023
7 Crompton Sharon Kyabram SBRC 34337 572.022
8 Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782 570.018
9 Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC 34383 569.020
10 Kreyts Jeremy Frankston Pen TRC 34402 568.019

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 585.032
2nd East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 582.029
3rd Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 581.026

1st Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 584.020
2nd Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 577.020
3rd Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782 570.018

1st Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC 34383 569.020
2nd Kreyts Jeremy Frankston Pen TRC 34402 568.019
3rd Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC 34186 555.011

1st Crompton Sharon Kyabram SBRC 34337 572.022
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 554.010
2nd
3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 98 5 99 6 97 4 95 3 98 7 98 7 585.032
Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 97 4 99 3 96 4 98 4 95 2 99 3 584.020
East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 A 99 6 98 7 98 6 96 4 96 4 95 2 582.029
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 A 95 3 96 4 97 6 98 4 97 5 98 4 581.026
Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 98 5 94 2 97 6 95 4 98 2 95 1 577.020
Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 92 2 97 4 97 3 97 5 97 5 95 4 575.023
Crompton Sharon Kyabram SBRC S 34337 D 92 1 96 3 98 7 96 4 94 4 96 3 572.022
Harrington David Golden City SBRC S 32782 B 94 4 96 1 95 3 96 3 97 6 92 1 570.018
Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC S 34383 C 97 5 92 3 95 3 91 1 96 5 98 3 569.020
Kreyts Jeremy Frankston Pen TRC S 34402 C 92 2 93 2 97 2 95 4 98 7 93 2 568.019
Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 B 96 3 92 1 96 4 92 2 94 3 98 2 568.015
Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 B 95 4 92 2 91 2 91 1 97 2 98 2 564.013
Hill Roderick Numurkah SBRC S 31207 B 93 3 96 1 92 1 88 1 91 3 96 3 556.012
Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC S 34186 C 92 3 91 2 94 3 92 1 94 1 92 1 555.011
Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC V 31125 C 94 2 92 2 95 2 90 1 92 1 91 2 554.010
Gibbon Angela Numurkah SBRC S 34211 C 84 1 88 1 92 1 91 2 92 2 92 0 539.007
Cook David Numurkah SBRC S 30950 C 90 1 88 0 90 1 89 2 89 1 89 1 535.006
Monteleone Joe Mildura SBRC S 34093 C 88 1 83 1 97 0 83 1 89 1 88 2 528.006
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1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 1176.046
2 Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 1169.051
3 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 1168.054
4 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 1161.048
5 Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782 1155.047
6 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 1151.043
7 Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC 34400 1141.036
8 Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC 34383 1137.032
9 Kreyts Jeremy Frankston Pen TRC 34402 1132.036
10 Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 1131.031

1st Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 1168.054
2nd Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 1161.048
3rd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 585.032

1st Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 1176.046
2nd Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 1169.051
3rd Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782 1155.047

1st Daws Tim Shepparton SB & ARC 34383 1137.032
2nd Kreyts Jeremy Frankston Pen TRC 34402 1132.036
3rd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 1131.031

1st Crompton Sharon Kyabram SBRC 34337 572.022
2nd Rusic Paul Fairfield Rifle Club 32991
3rd Manzin Richard Eltham SB & ARC 33336

1st Bongers Theo Wangaratta SBRC 34436
2nd
3rd

1st Bongers Theo Wangaratta SBRC 34436
2nd
3rd

1st Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 1131.031
2nd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096
3rd Fitzsimons Marcia Mornington SBRC 31339

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary



 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 97 4 99 3 96 4 98 4 95 2 99 3 98 3 99 4 98 3 98 3 99 4 100 9 1176.046
Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 98 5 94 2 97 6 95 4 98 2 95 1 100 5 98 7 99 5 98 4 99 5 98 5 1169.051
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & A S 33190 A 95 3 96 4 97 6 98 4 97 5 98 4 99 6 97 5 96 1 99 5 97 4 99 7 1168.054
Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 92 2 97 4 97 3 97 5 97 5 95 4 94 3 97 5 100 4 99 5 98 4 98 4 1161.048
Harrington David Golden City SBRC S 32782 B 94 4 96 1 95 3 96 3 97 6 92 1 95 4 97 4 98 5 96 4 99 7 100 5 1155.047
Preston Chris Warrnambool SBR S 31055 B 95 4 92 2 91 2 91 1 97 2 98 2 96 4 98 4 98 6 100 8 97 5 98 3 1151.043
Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 B 96 3 92 1 96 4 92 2 94 3 98 2 95 3 93 2 93 1 97 5 99 7 96 3 1141.036
Daws Tim Shepparton SB & A S 34383 C 97 5 92 3 95 3 91 1 96 5 98 3 93 1 97 4 96 3 96 0 92 2 94 2 1137.032
Kreyts Jeremy Frankston Pen TRC S 34402 C 92 2 93 2 97 2 95 4 98 7 93 2 93 1 97 3 92 2 96 5 93 4 93 2 1132.036
Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC V 31125 C 94 2 92 2 95 2 90 1 92 1 91 2 98 3 99 3 93 3 95 3 93 3 99 6 1131.031
Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC S 34186 C 92 3 91 2 94 3 92 1 94 1 92 1 88 0 97 4 95 2 97 6 90 1 90 1 1112.025
Monteleone Joe Mildura SBRC S 34093 C 88 1 83 1 97 0 83 1 89 1 88 2 92 0 91 2 95 4 88 1 92 1 87 0 1073.014
Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 A 98 5 97 4 99 7 98 6 100 6 100 7 592.035
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & A S 31033 A 98 5 99 6 97 4 95 3 98 7 98 7 585.032
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 C 99 3 98 5 95 1 97 4 97 1 98 4 584.018
East Cain Shepparton SB & A S 34030 A 99 6 98 7 98 6 96 4 96 4 95 2 582.029
Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC S 30716 B 98 3 97 4 95 4 92 1 95 3 98 5 575.020
Meager Timothy Lancefield SBRC S 34169 C 97 4 98 4 94 1 94 2 96 1 94 2 573.014
Crompton Sharon Kyabram SBRC S 34337 D 92 1 96 3 98 7 96 4 94 4 96 3 572.022
Fitzsimons Marcia Mornington SBRC V 31339 C 97 2 95 3 96 4 97 5 93 3 93 1 571.018
McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 C 91 2 94 3 95 3 96 2 99 2 95 0 570.012
Watson Ewan Fairfield Rifle Club S 34311 C 94 2 94 1 93 1 96 2 98 4 95 1 570.011
Prince Duncan Fairfield Rifle Club S 31003 B 96 4 94 1 90 1 95 2 92 1 95 0 562.009
Rusic Paul Fairfield Rifle Club S 32991 D 92 1 93 3 89 1 94 1 96 3 93 1 557.010
Hill Roderick Numurkah SBRC S 31207 B 93 3 96 1 92 1 88 1 91 3 96 3 556.012
Elliott Frank Mornington SBRC V 31362 C 94 4 92 3 91 2 95 4 90 1 91 1 553.015
Manzin Richard Eltham SB & ARC V 33336 D 87 1 96 3 89 1 93 1 93 1 91 4 549.011
Gibbon Angela Numurkah SBRC S 34211 C 84 1 88 1 92 1 91 2 92 2 92 0 539.007
Cook David Numurkah SBRC S 30950 C 90 1 88 0 90 1 89 2 89 1 89 1 535.006
Bongers Theo Wangaratta SBRC SJ 34436 D 94 3 93 0 86 1 82 2 92 2 86 0 533.008
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